
Dottie Danish Swedish Farmdog Jennifer Giacchi

Emmy Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Corona Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Hunter Siberian Husky Shannon Faltak

Rhea Miniature Bull Terrier Cindy Reich

El AMBOR Judy Katz

Darcy Border Collie Jennifer Giacchi

Darby Miniature Schnauzer Mary McArdle

Breaker Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Mercy Golden Retriever Shannon Faltak

Maddie Miniature Schnauzer Carole Alex

Cricket Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

Crazy 8s Blind One

Crazy 8s Blind Two

Crazy 8s Blind Three

Cricket Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

Isa Australian Shepherd Donna Carr

Tebow Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Folly Australian Shepherd Pamela Thomas

Diva Australian Cattle Dog Natalie Nelson-Lang

Crazy 8s Blind Four (BIS)



Dottie Danish Swedish Farmdog Jennifer Giacchi

Jack Cairn Terrier Lori Oakley

Rhea Miniature Bull Terrier Cindy Reich

Darcy Border Collie Jennifer Giacchi

Isa Australian Shepherd Donna Carr

Corona Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Maddie Miniature Schnauzer Carole Alex

Darby Miniature Schnauzer Mary McArdle

Jase Miniature Schnauzer Carol Henning

Dot Whippet Claudia Miller

Senior Blind One

Master Blind One

Master Blind Two

Senior Blind Two
Dot Whippet Claudia Miller

Hunter Siberian Husky Shannon Faltak

Tebow Golden Retriever Monica Keracik

Wicca Rottweiler Jeanne Looker

Diva Australian Cattle Dog Natalie Nelson-Lang

Senior Blind Three (BIS)



El AMBOR Judy Katz

Emmy Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Deuce Smooth Fox Terrier Clara Good

Tori Border Collie Megan Donovan

Cedar Miniature Schnauzer Jackie Harris

Breaker Miniature Schnauzer Linda Wahlquist-Soos

Cricket Golden Retriever Kathy Bourland

Mercy Golden Retriever Shannon Faltak

Nemo Border Terrier Barbara Nastasi

Kenai Bernese Mountain Dog Donna Carr

Cooper Bernese Mountain Dog Patty Wellinger

Bella German Shepherd Dog Eleanore Smith

Open Blind One

Open Blind Two

Open Blind Three

Bella German Shepherd Dog Eleanore Smith

Folly Australian Shepherd Pamela Thomas



Maya Australian Shepherd Joy Andersen

Ender English Shepherd Mary Jean Pope

Izzy Australian Shepherd Joy Andersen

Montana Australian Shepherd Mary Jean Pope

Fen Cairn Terrier Kathleen Wishart

Maya Australian Shepherd Joy Andersen

Ender English Shepherd Mary Jean Pope

Pepper AMBOR Pamela Thomas

Roo Russell Terrier Kathleen Wishart

Novice Blind Two

Instinct Blind Two

Instinct Blind One

Novice Blind One

Roo Russell Terrier Kathleen Wishart

Izzy Australian Shepherd Joy Andersen

Montana Australian Shepherd Mary Jean Pope


